DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

RUNDALE LIMITED

RUNE BAUER LTD

RUNE BAUER LTD

RUN MEDIA G & S LTD

RUN MEDIA G & S LTD

RUNNERS TV LIMITED

RUNNETT & CO LIMITED

RUNNETT & CO LIMITED

RUNNING ORDER LIMITED

RUNNING REPAIRS (BERKSHIRE) LIMITED

RUNNYGRADE LIMITED

RUNNYMEDE CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

RUNOTECH SOFTWARE SYSTEMS LTD

RUNOTECH SOFTWARE SYSTEMS LTD

RUNSINIT LIMITED

RUPADEDRA PROPERTIES LIMITED

RUPADEDRA PROPERTIES LIMITED

RUPERT INTERIORS LIMITED

RUPERT TUBBS LIMITED

RUP MINIMARKET LTD

RUP MINIMARKET LTD

RU? PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

RURAL CARE LIMITED

RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCIL
(LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLA

RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCIL
(LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLA

RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCIL
(LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLA

RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCIL
(LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLA

RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCIL
(LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLA

RURAL DEVELOPMENT SERVICES UK
LIMITED

RURAL DEVELOPMENT SERVICES UK
LIMITED

RURAL DEVELOPMENT SERVICES UK
LIMITED

RURAL DEVELOPMENTS (SURREY) LIMITED

RURAL MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED

RURAL PRESS LIMITED (THE)

RURAL PRESS LIMITED (THE)

RURAL SOLUTIONS CONSULTING LIMITED

RURALWEBSITES LIMITED

RURELEC PLC

RUSCHI TRADING CO. LIMITED

RUSECUR LTD

RUSHBROOK DETAILING MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

RUSHBROOKE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

RUSHBROOKE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

RUSHCAVERN LIMITED

RUSHCLIFFE ENTERPRISE COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

RUSHEYMEAD LTD

(CONT'D)

04251074
07403183
07403183
06366307
06366307
06408602
06299873
06299873
05342977
04814372
04269189
06754766
05566156
05566156
06361018
07400435
07400435
04373442
04475540
06693300
06693300
06756883
05206881
03665974

03665974

03665974

03665974

03665974

06917038

06917038

06917038

06715253
04026943
01524282
01524282
06839914
05991664
04812855
04641919
06656193
06982328

04869795
04869795
01693274
06465833

07025806

(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

=]
=

SUUQUaguaog
e S I N SRR

06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010

07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010

08/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010

07/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010

10/10/2010

RUNCORN TAXIS LTD

RUSHEYMEAD LTD

RUSHGREEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

RUSH HAIR LIMITED

RUSH HARE INVESTMENT LIMITED

RUSH HARE INVESTMENT LIMITED

RUSHI CONSTRUCTION (UK) LTD

RUSHLAKE CONSULTING LIMITED

RUSHMANOR ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

RUSHMERE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD

RUSHOLME WINDFARM LIMITED

RUSHPLUME LIMITED

RUSHPLUME LIMITED

RUSHPORT LIMITED

RUSHPORT LIMITED

RUSH SPORTS MARKETING LIMITED

RUSH SPORTS MARKETING LIMITED

RUSHTON HALL LIMITED

THE RUSKIN GLASS COMPANY LIMITED

RUSKIN GLASS CENTRE LIMITED

RUSKIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RUSKIN MILL LIMITED

RUSPER ALFA ROMEO LIMITED

RUSPER ALFA ROMEO LIMITED

RUSS BERRIE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

RUSS BERRIE (U K) LIMITED

RUSSELL ACOTT LIMITED

RUSSELL ACOTT LIMITED

RUSSELL ACOTT LIMITED

RUSSELL & RUSSELL ROOFING
(SOUTHERN) LIMITED

RUSSELL & SARSON LIMITED

RUSSELL & SARSON LIMITED

RUSSELL & SON LIMITED

RUSSELL & SON LIMITED

RUSSELL CAWBERRY LIMITED

RUSSELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

RUSSELL COURT (LEAMINGTON) LIMITED

RUSSELL COURT (MARCHWOOD) LIMITED

RUSSELLED UP LIMITED

RUSSELL ELECTRICS LTD

RUSSELL FARM PRODUCE LIMITED

RUSSELL FEWINS LIMITED

THE RUSSELL GROUP OF UNIVERSITIES

RUSSELL HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

RUSSELL LAND SECURITIES LIMITED

RUSSELL LAND SECURITIES LIMITED

RUSSELL LODGE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

RUSSELL MAINTENANCE COMPANY LIMITED

RUSSELL MAINTENANCE COMPANY LIMITED

RUSSELL MURPHY LIMITED

RUSSELL NETWORKS LIMITED

RUSSELL NEW LIMITED

RUSSELL NEW HOLDINGS LIMITED

05498387
07025806
03424659
03774837
07399094
07399094
06902867
03687128
04086311
04481730
06708771
01946347
01946347
07401864
07401864
07404760
07404760
06380198
04082122
04082119
05322774
03108944
05924727
05924727
01458628
01459528
00125526
00125526
00125526
04545002

06322900
06322900
05574252
05574252
02031233
05943258
00930503
04151012
06987938
06787281
05218391
04297113
06086902
05776971

05814303
05814303
01788419

02883969
02883969
06106648
04640878
04552976
06501676

11/10/2010
10/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
08/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010

12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010

07/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010

12/10/2010
08/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010



